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LAS CASUELAS PLATTERLAS CASUELAS PLATTER
A combination of mini taquitos, quesadilla wedges, stuffed jalapeño poppers, mini chimichangas and

 bean dip.  Topped with a scoop of guacamole and sour cream. $9.45
QUESO FUNDIDO (FONDUE CHEESE)QUESO FUNDIDO (FONDUE CHEESE)

An authentic sizzling cheese skillet prepared in a traditional Mexican Fashion. Served with flour or corn tortillas. $6.80 
  Grilled chicken breast or chorizo. $8.50
GUACAMOLE DIPGUACAMOLE DIP

Fresh ripe avocado mashed to perfection with tomatoes and onions with a twist of lemon juice. $6.95
COCTEL DE CAMARONCOCTEL DE CAMARON

Jumbo shrimp prepared in their own juice. Served with fresh diced tomatoes, onions, cilantro and avocados. $8.95
CAMARON AL MOJO DE AJOCAMARON AL MOJO DE AJO

Jumbo shrimp sautéed in butter, garlic and spices. Served with a garnished salad. Choice of Garlic Shrimp or A La Diabla.  $9.95
PIZZA MEXICANAPIZZA MEXICANA

A flour tortilla filled with melted jack cheese, stuffed with sautéed shrimp, diced bell peppers,   
 onions and tomatoes. Topped with a scoop of guacamole and sour cream. $9.95
NACHOS FIESTANACHOS FIESTA

A platter of classic nachos with melted jack cheese, refried beans, guacamole, sour cream, sliced jalapeños,   
 salsa verde and tomatoes.  With a sprinkle of Mexican cheese. $7.25
  Plain nachos (bean, cheese and green salsa).  $5.95

Beef, chicken, pork or carnitas. (Carnitas only Friday - Sunday) $8.25
  Grilled chicken breast. $9.25
FIESTA QUESADILLASFIESTA QUESADILLAS

Flour tortilla sliced into four wedges stuffed with jack cheese and choice of meat. Garnished over a   
 bed of lettuce, guacamole, sour cream and Mexican cheese. $7.95
  Grilled chicken breast $9.95
  Shrimp $10.95
FIESTA TAQUITOSFIESTA TAQUITOS

Three taquitos cut in half, deep fried with a choice of beef, chicken or pork. Served over a bed of   
 lettuce and a cup of refried beans.  $8.95
GARLIC MUSHROOM WITH CHICKENGARLIC MUSHROOM WITH CHICKEN

Grilled chicken sauteéd in a garlic buttery sauce, with a side of salad. $8.95
BACON WRAPPED SHRIMPBACON WRAPPED SHRIMP

Six large prawns stuffed with Monterey Jack Cheese and wrapped with bacon. Served with a garnished salad.  $10.95
SUPER BEAN DIPSUPER BEAN DIP

Load up your bean dip with green sauce, cheese and sour cream. $3.95
FIESTA POPPERSFIESTA POPPERS

Six deep fried Jalapeño Peppers, stuffed with your choice of American Cheddar or Philly Cream Cheese.   
 Garnished over a bed of lettuce and a side of guacamole.  $8.95

CALDO DE POLLO / CHICKEN SOUP (DAILY)CALDO DE POLLO / CHICKEN SOUP (DAILY)
Our highly recommended chicken soup is made from scratch with tender chicken and vegetables.   

 Served with a side of rice and tortillas.  $9.95

POSOLE / PORK AND HOMINY STEW (MONDAY)POSOLE / PORK AND HOMINY STEW (MONDAY)
A traditional Mexican favorite! A bowl of pork and hominy soup with a side of diced onions, shredded

 cabbage, and lime wedges.  $9.95

ANA'S ALBONDIGAS / MEATBALL SOUP (WEDNESDAY)ANA'S ALBONDIGAS / MEATBALL SOUP (WEDNESDAY)
A Mexican traditional meatball soup, made with lean ground beef with freshly diced vegetables,   

 simmered to perfection. Served with a side of rice and tortillas. $9.95

CALDO DE CAMARON / SHRIMP SOUP   (THURSDAY)CALDO DE CAMARON / SHRIMP SOUP (THURSDAY)
This traditional soup is made with freshly diced vegetables and 6 large prawns simmered to perfection.

 Served with a side of rice and tortillas.  $10.95
CALDO DE REZ / BEEF STEW (FRIDAY)CALDO DE REZ / BEEF STEW (FRIDAY)

A Mexican traditional beef stew with fresh diced vegetables, served with rice and tortillas. $9.95
MENUDO (SATURDAY AND SUNDAY)MENUDO (SATURDAY AND SUNDAY)

A soup of tender beef tripe with hominy served with onions, lemon, oregano and tortillas. $9.95

(subject to availability) Served in a 32 oz. bowl. One size only.

A 15% gratuity will be added to parties of 8 or more.  (No Personal Checks)



VEGETARIAN  FAJITAS $10.95 $15.95VEGETARIAN FAJITAS $10.95 $15.95
BEEF  FAJITAS $11.95 $21.95BEEF FAJITAS $11.95 $21.95
CHICKEN  FAJITAS $12.50 $22.95CHICKEN FAJITAS $12.50 $22.95
SHRIMP  FAJITAS $13.50 $23.95SHRIMP FAJITAS $13.50 $23.95
MEAT COMBOSMEAT COMBOS
TWO MEAT COMBO $15.95 $25.95TWO MEAT COMBO $15.95 $25.95
ALL MEATS COMBO     $17.95 $27.95ALL MEATS COMBO $17.95 $27.95

CHICKEN FAJITA SALADCHICKEN FAJITA SALAD
Marinated Grilled Chicken Breast served over a fresh bed of lettuce greens. Garnished with tomatoes and   

 avocados.  $9.95
MEX-CHICKEN SALADMEX-CHICKEN SALAD

Our marinated grilled chicken breast tossed over a bed of lettuce. Topped with guacamole, sour cream,
 pico de gallo and tortilla strips.  $10.25
MILANESA SALADMILANESA SALAD

Breaded strips of chicken breast or beef steak tossed over a bed of lettuce.  Topped with tomatoes   
 and avocados.  $10.95
FIESTA TACO SALADFIESTA TACO SALAD

Crispy tortilla shell layered with refried beans, with a choice of beef, chicken, or pork, topped with lettuce,   
 guacamole, sour cream, salsa verde and a sprinkle of Mexican cheese. $9.95
  Grilled chicken breast $11.95
GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP SALADGRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP SALAD

Our specialty grilled shrimp served over a bed of lettuce. Topped with tomatoes and avocados. $9.95
SALAD A LA CASA  - SALAD A LA CASA - Casuelas House SaladCasuelas House Salad

Our version of the house dinner salad with lettuce greens, tomatoes and avocado.                                      $3.95    
  Add shredded chicken. $2.00

LETTUCE WRAPPED TACOLETTUCE WRAPPED TACO
Two Mexican lettuce wraps of beef or chicken prepared with lettuce, tomato and jack cheese $9.95

  Grilled chicken breast $11.95
POLLO CON QUESOPOLLO CON QUESO

Grilled chicken breast smothered with Monterey Jack Cheese and satuéed mushrooms $12.95
SALMON A LA PARILLA SALMON A LA PARILLA (Subject To Availability)(Subject To Availability)

Grilled salmon seasoned with lemon pepper and a twist of lemon.  Market Price
MEX-TACOMEX-TACO

Two soft tacos made with a low fat sprouted wheat tortilla. Served with beef, chicken or guacamole. $10.95
  Grilled chicken breast $12.95
NOPALITIOSNOPALITIOS

Mexican cactus grilled with onions, tomato, cilantro and jalapeños. $9.95
  Grilled chicken breast $11.95
  Chorizo $11.95

First bean dip is on us, the second order is $1.95  •  Split plate charge $1.95 if meal is shared
No separate checks for parties of 8 or more.

Casuelas available dressings: Salsa Verde, Ranch Dressing,
Blue Cheese, Thousand Island or Italian

All items are served in small portions. All dishes come with a
choice of Pinto Beans, Steamed Rice or Salad.

Our famous sizzling fajitas are served
family style with rice, fajita beans,

sour cream, guacamole, pico de gallo
and tortillas.

(Split Plate Charge $1.95
if meal is shared)



Served with rice and beans. With a choice of Beef, Chicken, Pork, or Cheese.
Additional charge for Grilled Chicken.

Served with rice and beans.  Additional charge for Grilled Chicken.

First bean dip is on us, the second order is $1.95
Split plate charge $1.95 if meal is shared

No separate checks for parties of 8 or more.

Build Your Own ComboBuild Your Own ComboBuild Your Own ComboBuild Your Own Combo

Choose One - Choose One - $7.95$7.95  Choose Two - Choose Two - $10.45$10.45  Choose Three - Choose Three - $12.95$12.95  Choose Four - Choose Four - $13.95$13.95

Build Your Own ComboBuild Your Own ComboBuild Your Own ComboBuild Your Own Combo

TAMALETAMALE TOSTADATOSTADA SOPESOPE CHILE RELLENOCHILE RELLENO

BURRITOBURRITO ENCHILADAENCHILADA TAQUITOTAQUITO QUESADILLA (PLAIN)QUESADILLA (PLAIN)
(ADD MEAT $1.00 MORE)(ADD MEAT $1.00 MORE)

TACOTACO CHIMICHANGACHIMICHANGA ($1.00 MORE)($1.00 MORE)

TAMALETAMALE TOSTADATOSTADA SOPESOPE CHILE RELLENOCHILE RELLENO

BURRITOBURRITO ENCHILADAENCHILADA TAQUITOTAQUITO QUESADILLA (PLAIN)QUESADILLA (PLAIN)
(ADD MEAT $1.00 MORE)(ADD MEAT $1.00 MORE)

TACOTACO CHIMICHANGACHIMICHANGA ($1.00 MORE)($1.00 MORE)

DOS TOSTADASDOS TOSTADAS
Crisp corn tortillas layered with beans and choice of beef, chicken or pork.   Topped with lettuce,

 tomatoes, Mexican Cheese and salsa verde.  $9.95
DOS CHIMICHANGASDOS CHIMICHANGAS
 A deep fried flour tortilla filled with rice and beans with your choice of beef, chicken or pork. Topped
 with guacamole, sour cream, lettuce, tomatoes, Mexican Cheese and salsa verde. $10.95
  One Chimichanga meal $8.95
DOS SOPESDOS SOPES
 Deep fried corn masa layered with beans, beef, chicken or pork.  Topped with lettuce, tomatoes, salsa
 verde and a sprinkle of Mexican Cheese.  $9.95
DOS TAMALESDOS TAMALES

Chicken or pork topped with red or green sauce.  $10.25
DOS TAQUITOSDOS TAQUITOS

Crispy rolled tortillas stuffed with beef , chicken or pork.  Topped with lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole,
 sour cream, Mexican Cheese and salsa verde. (Large flour tortilla add $2.00) $9.95
DOS ENCHILADASDOS ENCHILADAS

Corn tortillas smothered in a red or green sauce, stuffed with beef, chicken, pork or cheese.  Topped
 with melted Monterey Jack cheese. (Large flour tortilla add $2.00) $8.95
DOS ENCHILADAS DE MOLEDOS ENCHILADAS DE MOLE
 Corn tortillas smothered in a rich mole sauce, stuffed with beef, chicken pork or cheese. Topped with
 melted Monterey Jack cheese. (Large flour tortilla add $2.00) $10.95
DOS BURRITOSDOS BURRITOS
 Choice of beef, chicken, pork, or bean and cheese.  $9.95
DOS CHILE RELLENOSDOS CHILE RELLENOS
 Two green chiles stuffed with jack cheese and dipped in egg batter. With a choice of red or green
 sauce.   $10.95
DOS TACOSDOS TACOS
 Two corn tortillas have them either soft, medium or crispy with your choice of beef, chicken, pork or
 veggie guacamole. (add $2.00 for flour tortillas)  $8.95



TRES BANDIDOSTRES BANDIDOS
 Carne Asada (steak fillet), Pollo a La Parilla (marinated chicken breast) and garlic jumbo shrimp.   
Served with rice, beans and a choice of corn or flour tortillas.  $15.95
  Dos Bandidos (choose 2 items from above) $13.95
BURRITO SUPREMEBURRITO SUPREME
 A flour tortilla stuffed with rice and beans, choice of beef, chicken or pork. Smothered with a choice
 of green or red sauce, melted jack cheese and a scoop of sour cream $7.95
  Vegetarian $6.95
  Grilled Chicken, Jumbo Shrimp or Chile Relleno $9.95
SUPER BURRITO - SUPER BURRITO - CHOICE OF WET OR DRYCHOICE OF WET OR DRY
 A big flour tortilla stuffed with your choice of beef, chicken or pork. Served with all the works, rice, pinto
 beans, sour cream, guacamole, cheese and our house salsa inside the burrito.  Just like the "Taco Trucks" $9.95
  Chipotle Style add $1.00
  Grilled Chicken/Shrimp $11.95
QUESADILLA SUPREMEQUESADILLA SUPREME
 A flour tortilla filled with melted Monterey Jack Cheese. With your choice of beef, chicken or pork.
 Served with rice and beans. Topped with guacamole and sour cream. $9.95
  A La Carte $7.95
CHEF'S WRAPCHEF'S WRAP
 A large flour tortilla wrapped with either steak or chicken. Layered with lettuce, tomato, avocado   
and chef's special sauce. Served with your choice of rice, beans, salad or french fries $9.95
  Milanesa Style $10.95
TORTATORTA
 A famous Mexican sandwich filled with your choice of steak or chicken. Layered with beans, lettuce,   
tomato and avocado. Served with your choice of rice, beans, salad or French Fries. $10.95
  Milanesa Style $11.95
GARLIC BOWLGARLIC BOWL
 Your choice of tender beef, chicken or shrimp grilled with fresh garlic, bell peppers, tomato, onion and
 mushrooms. Served over our delicious Spanish rice. 
  Beef $8.95
  Chicken  $9.95
  Shrimp (Six Prawns) $10.95

CARNE ASADACARNE ASADA
 A grilled fillet of steak, served with a side of green sauce.  $10.95
  A La Carte $8.95
STEAK RANCHERO / STEAK A LA MEXICANASTEAK RANCHERO / STEAK A LA MEXICANA
 Strips of tender steak sautéed in a mild red sauce with tomatoes, onions and bell peppers. $11.95
STEAK TAMPIQUENASTEAK TAMPIQUENA
 Thin slices of grilled steak with bell peppers, tomatoes and onion. Served with a guacamole garnish. $11.95
BEEF MILANESABEEF MILANESA
 A breaded fillet of steak served with a side of guacamole garnish. $11.95
  A La Carte $9.95
CARNE CON CHILECARNE CON CHILE
 A Mexican favorite with tender strips of steak marinated with spicy tomatillo sauce. $10.95

BISTEK “ARRACHERABISTEK “ARRACHERA” DAD’S FAVORITE!DAD’S FAVORITE!
 A grilled fillet of skirt steak smothered with Monterey Jack Cheese and grilled onions. Served with
 a spicy tomatillo sauce.  $12.95

Served with rice, beans and choice of corn or flour tortillas.
We use only U.S.D.A. choice pieces of steak in all of our beef dishes.

First bean dip is on us, the second order is $1.95 • Split plate charge $1.95 if meal is shared.
No separate checks for parties of 8 or more. • A 15% gratuity will be added to parties 8 or more.



MOLE POBLANOMOLE POBLANO
 It's a traditional "festive dish" made with several different dried chilies and spices. It is between hot
 and mild with a touch of a chocolate flavor.  $11.95
POLLO RANCHERO / POLLO A LA MEXICANAPOLLO RANCHERO / POLLO A LA MEXICANA
 Strips of tender chicken sautéed in a mild red sauce with tomatoes, onions and bell peppers. Served
 with steamed rice and pinto beans.  $12.95
CHICKEN TAMPIQUEÑACHICKEN TAMPIQUEÑA
 Thin slices of grilled chicken with bell peppers, tomatoes and onions. Served with a guacamole garnish. $12.95
CHICKEN MILANESACHICKEN MILANESA
 A breaded fillet of chicken served with a side of guacamole garnish. $12.95
  Al La Carte $9.95
GARLIC CHICKEN / OR CHICKEN A LA DIABLAGARLIC CHICKEN / OR CHICKEN A LA DIABLA
 Chunks of chicken breast simmered in our delicious garlic buttery sauce, or spicy a la Diabla sauce. $12.95
POLLO A LA PLANCHA / GRILLED CHICKEN BREASTPOLLO A LA PLANCHA / GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
 A marinated chicken breast grilled to perfection, with just a touch of lime juice, salt and pepper. Served
 with a side of a guacamole garnish and green sauce.  $11.95
  A La Carte $9.95
POLLO CON RAJAS Y CREMAPOLLO CON RAJAS Y CREMA
 Grilled chicken breast sautéed with fresh roasted pasilla chile strips in a creamy sauce.  $12.95
POLLO CON CHILEPOLLO CON CHILE
 A Mexican favorite with tender chicken strips marinated in our spicy tomatillo sauce. $11.95

CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJOCAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO
 Large jumbo shrimp sautéed in a garlic buttery sauce. Served with your choice of corn or flour tortillas. $12.95
CAMARONES RANCHEROSCAMARONES RANCHEROS
 Large jumbo shrimp prepared in a mild red sauce sautéed with bell peppers, onions and tomatoes. 
 Served with your choice of corn or flour tortillas.  $12.95
CAMARONES A LA DIABLA / OR CHIPOTLE STYLECAMARONES A LA DIABLA / OR CHIPOTLE STYLE
 Large jumbo shrimp prepared with a very spicy sauce. Served with corn or flour tortillas. $12.95
CAMARONES CON RAJAS Y CREMACAMARONES CON RAJAS Y CREMA
 Large jumbo shrimp slowly cooked in a very spicy sauce. Choose either Diabla or Chipolte Sauce. Served with fresh   
 roasted pasilla chile. Served with your choice of corn or flour tortillas. $13.95
ENCHILADAS DEL MARENCHILADAS DEL MAR
 Our large seasoned diced shrimp stuffed in corn tortillas. Topped with our famous green sauce with
 melted jack cheese and a scoop of sour cream.  $12.95
  Large Flour Tortilla add $2.00
TOSTADAS DE CAMARONTOSTADAS DE CAMARON
 Diced grilled shrimp tossed in a lime juice and pico de gallo. Served open faced on tostada shells,
 topped with shredded cabbage and slices of avocados.  $10.95
TACOS DE PESCADO / OR CAMARONTACOS DE PESCADO / OR CAMARON
 Deep fried breaded cod fish or diced grilled shrimp prepared to perfection. Served on soft corn
 tortillas with a side of pico de gallo and salsa verde.  $10.95
BREADED SHRIMPBREADED SHRIMP
 Served with a guacamole garnish and your choice of corn or flour tortillas. $10.95
CHIMI DEL MARCHIMI DEL MAR
 Two deep fried burritos stuffed with diced grilled jumbo shrimp, beans and rice. Topped with
 guacamole, sour cream and salsa verde with a sprinkle of Mexican cheese. $11.95
  One Chimichanga meal $9.95SHRIMP QUESADILLASHRIMP QUESADILLA
 Diced shrimp sautéed in a buttery sauce with diced bell peppers, onions and tomatoes. Topped with   
 guacamole and sour cream.  $10.95
CEVICHE TOSTADASCEVICHE TOSTADAS
 Fresh Cod Ceviche prepared in lime juice tossed with diced tomatoes, jalapenos and onions. Served on two tostadas, with   
 rice and beans.  $9.95

Because Las Casuelas prepares all meals to order, please allow us ample time to prepare your food.

Served with rice and beans.

Served with rice, beans and choice of corn or flour tortillas.



K IDS MENUK IDS  MENU

1. TACO1. TACO
2. BURRITO2. BURRITO
3. ENCHILADA3. ENCHILADA
            (ADD VERDE SAUCE $1.00 MORE)(ADD VERDE SAUCE $1.00 MORE)

4. MINI CORNDOGS4. MINI CORNDOGS
5. CHICKEN NUGGETS5. CHICKEN NUGGETS

For Children 8 and under
– Only Fountain Drinks –

$4.95$4.95

6. HAMBURGER & FRIES6. HAMBURGER & FRIES
            (ADD CHEESE $0.25 MORE)(ADD CHEESE $0.25 MORE)
7. PLAIN QUESADILLA7. PLAIN QUESADILLA
            (ADD MEAT $1.00 MORE)(ADD MEAT $1.00 MORE)
8. KIDS RICE & BEANS $3.258. KIDS RICE & BEANS $3.25
9. GRILLED CHEESE9. GRILLED CHEESE
 SANDWICH & FRIESSANDWICH & FRIES

These items will NOT BE served with rice and beans.  All items will come in an order of four.
SORRY - NO SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE MADE.

A SU GUSTO TACOSA SU GUSTO TACOS
TACOS REVOLCADOS -TACOS REVOLCADOS -
 CARNE ASADA, PICO DE GALLO & MELTED MONTEREYCARNE ASADA, PICO DE GALLO & MELTED MONTEREY
 JACK CHEESE $9.95JACK CHEESE $9.95
                                      CHICKEN BREAST/SHRIMP $11.95CHICKEN BREAST/SHRIMP $11.95
TACOS CASUELAS -TACOS CASUELAS -
 CARNE ASADA PILED ON A PLATE, TOPPED WITH DICEDCARNE ASADA PILED ON A PLATE, TOPPED WITH DICED
 AVOCADO, TOMATOES AND A SCOOP OF SOUR CREAM.AVOCADO, TOMATOES AND A SCOOP OF SOUR CREAM.
 SERVED WITH OUR CASUELAS STYLE CORN TORTILLAS. $9.95SERVED WITH OUR CASUELAS STYLE CORN TORTILLAS. $9.95
                                      CHICKEN BREAST $11.95CHICKEN BREAST $11.95
“TACO TRUCK“TACO TRUCK” TACOS -TACOS -
 NO NEED TO DESCRIBE IT! $8.95NO NEED TO DESCRIBE IT! $8.95
                                      CHICKEN BREAST $10.95CHICKEN BREAST $10.95
FISH TACOS -FISH TACOS -
 DEEP FRIED BREADED DICED COD FISH TOPPED WITH SLICEDDEEP FRIED BREADED DICED COD FISH TOPPED WITH SLICED
 CABBAGE, AND SERVED WITH A SIDE OF PICO DE GALLO. $9.95CABBAGE, AND SERVED WITH A SIDE OF PICO DE GALLO. $9.95
TACOS DON JORGE -TACOS DON JORGE -
 CARNE ASADA, CHORIZO, GRILLED BACON & ONIONS,CARNE ASADA, CHORIZO, GRILLED BACON & ONIONS,
 SPRINKLED WITH FRESH CILANTRO. $10.95SPRINKLED WITH FRESH CILANTRO. $10.95
ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS - THIS IS CONSIDERED A COLD PLATEENCHILADAS MEXICANAS - THIS IS CONSIDERED A COLD PLATE
 HOME MADE TRADITIONAL ENCHILADAS DIPPED IN OUR SECRETHOME MADE TRADITIONAL ENCHILADAS DIPPED IN OUR SECRET
 TOMATO SAUCE AND STUFFED WITH MEXICAN CHEESE. TOPPED   TOMATO SAUCE AND STUFFED WITH MEXICAN CHEESE. TOPPED
 WITH CABBAGE, AVOCADO AND A SCOOP OF SOUR CREAM. $8.95WITH CABBAGE, AVOCADO AND A SCOOP OF SOUR CREAM. $8.95

FRESH FISH CEVICHE -FRESH FISH CEVICHE -
 FRESH COD FISH CEVICHE PREPARED IN LIME JUICE, TOSSED IN   FRESH COD FISH CEVICHE PREPARED IN LIME JUICE, TOSSED IN
 DICED TOMATOES, CILANTRO AND ONIONS. SERVED ON FOURDICED TOMATOES, CILANTRO AND ONIONS. SERVED ON FOUR
 TOSTADAS. NEEDLESS TO SAY...DELICIOUS! $10.95TOSTADAS. NEEDLESS TO SAY...DELICIOUS! $10.95

First bean dip is on us, the second order is $1.95 • Split plate charge $1.95 if meal is shared
No separate checksfor parties of 8 or more. • A 15% gratuity will be added to parties 8 or more.



OONCENCE EEACHACH WWEEKEEK, O, OURUR FFAMILYAMILY GGATHERSATHERS TTOGETHEROGETHER FFOROR FFAMILYAMILY NNIGHTIGHT, A, A
SPECIALPECIAL TTIMEIME WWE HHAVEAVE RREALLYEALLY LLEARNEDEARNED TTO AAPPRECIATEPPRECIATE. I. IT IIS WWHENHEN MMOMOM CCOOKSOOKS

OURUR FFAVORITEAVORITE HHOMEOME MMADEADE MMEALSEALS.. WE HHOPEOPE YYOUOU EENJOYNJOY TTHEMHEM AAS MMUCHUCH AAS WWE DDO!
BANDERILLASBANDERILLAS - CLAUDIA’S FAVORITE!CLAUDIA’S FAVORITE!

Three spicy beef taquitos topped with shredded cabbage,
 Mom’s home made tomato sauce and sprinkled with
 Mexican cheese $9.95
SOPITOS - SOPITOS - ELSA’S FAVORITE!ELSA’S FAVORITE!

Three sopes dipped in our special sauce with your 
 choice of meat on a layer of beans. Topped with shredded   
 cabbage, mom’s home made tomato sauce and sprinkled with
 Mexican cheese $9.95
TACOS DORADOS - TACOS DORADOS - KARINA’S FAVORITE!KARINA’S FAVORITE!

Deep fried tacos stuffed with your choice of potatoes or refried
 beans. Just like at the Mexican market, Delicious! $9.95
“HOT DOGS“HOT DOGS” ESTILO MEXICANO -ESTILO MEXICANO -
     MEMO JR’S FAVORITE DISH!MEMO JR’S FAVORITE DISH!

Two hot dogs wrapped up with bacon and toasted in a
 buttery bun. Topped with diced tomato, onions and
 sour cream. Served with fries. GOTTA HAVE IT! $9.95

PORK MOLE -PORK MOLE - MOM’S FAVORITE!MOM’S FAVORITE!
A traditional “festive dish” made with several

 different dried chilies and spices. It is between hot
 and mild with a touch of chocolate flavor. Served
 with rice and beans. $11.95

PLATILLOSLATILLOS CCASEROS ~ ASEROS ~ SERVEDERVED DDAILYAILYPLATILLOS CASEROS ~ SERVED DAILY

First bean dip is on us, the second order is $1.95 • Split plate charge $1.95 if plate is shared
No separate checksfor parties of 8 or more. • A 15% gratuity will be added to parties 8 or more.

LAS CASUELA’S MOLCAJETE

“DISHES UNIQUE TO OUR FAMILY“DISHES UNIQUE TO OUR FAMILY”“DISHES UNIQUE TO OUR FAMILY”

LAS CASUELA’S NEW VERSION OF THE

“TRADITIONAL MOLCAJETE“TRADITIONAL MOLCAJETE”  FILLEDFILLED

WITH SIZZLING MONTEREY JACK CHEESE,WITH SIZZLING MONTEREY JACK CHEESE,

YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT, AND OURYOUR CHOICE OF MEAT, AND OUR

SPECIAL HOUSE SALSA.SPECIAL HOUSE SALSA.

BEEFBEEF
CHICKENCHICKEN

BEEF & CHICKENBEEF & CHICKEN
SHRIMPSHRIMP

SHRIMP & CHICKEN OR BEEFSHRIMP & CHICKEN OR BEEF
SHRIMP, CHICKEN & BEEFSHRIMP, CHICKEN & BEEF

$13.95$13.95
$14.95$14.95
$15.95$15.95
$15.95$15.95
$16.95$16.95
$17.95$17.95

$21.95$21.95
$22.95$22.95
$23.95$23.95
$23.95$23.95
$24.95$24.95
$25.95$25.95

MUY

CALIENTE!!MUY

CALIENTE!!

MeatMeat
ChoicesChoices

OneOne
PersonPerson

TwoTwo
PersonsPersons



Served with rice, beans and choice of corn or flour tortillas.

Served with rice and beans and choice of corn or flour tortillas.

CHILE COLORADOCHILE COLORADO
 Chunks of tender lean pork simmered in a red sauce  $10.95
CHILE VERDECHILE VERDE
 Chunks of tender lean pork simmered in a red sauce  $10.95
CHULETAS JALISCO / SPICY PORK CHOPSCHULETAS JALISCO / SPICY PORK CHOPS (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)(SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)

 Grilled pork chops marinated in our special pasilla sauce.  $11.95
CHULETAS AHUMADAS / SMOKED PORK CHOPSCHULETAS AHUMADAS / SMOKED PORK CHOPS
 A traditional mexican dish of pork chops.  $11.95
CARNITASCARNITAS (FRIDAY, SATURDAY AND SUNDAY ONLY)(FRIDAY, SATURDAY AND SUNDAY ONLY)

 Chunks of lean pork marinated in pasilla sauce and slowly cooked until tender. $11.95
COSTILLAS CON CHILE / SPARE RIB CHUNKS COSTILLAS CON CHILE / SPARE RIB CHUNKS (IN TOMATILLO SAUCE)(IN TOMATILLO SAUCE)

 Tender chunks of pork spare ribs marinated in a spicy tomatillo sauce. $11.95

CHILAQUILES - CHOICE OF VERDE / ROJOCHILAQUILES - CHOICE OF VERDE / ROJO
 Pieced of fried corn tortillas, smothered with red or green sauce. Topped with melted Monterey Jack
 cheese and sour cream. Plain Chilaquiles $9.95
  Chilaquiles con Huevo (with 2 eggs) $11.95
HUEVOS CON NOPALITOSHUEVOS CON NOPALITOS
 Scrambled eggs mixed with Mexican cactus, onions, peppers and diced tomatoes. $9.95
HUEVOS CON CHORIZOHUEVOS CON CHORIZO
 Scrambled eggs mixed with Mexican sausage, onions and diced tomatoes. $9.95
DOS HUEVOSDOS HUEVOS
 With a cholice of Carne Asada or bacon and a side of green sauce. $10.95
HUEVOS RANCHEROSHUEVOS RANCHEROS
 Two eggs over a corn tortilla topped with our mild salsa.  $8.95
HUEVOS A LA MEXICANAHUEVOS A LA MEXICANA
 Scrambled eggs served with diced tomatoes, onions and peppers. $8.95
LA CASUELA BURRITRO LA CASUELA BURRITRO (NOT SERVED WITH RICE OR BEANS)(NOT SERVED WITH RICE OR BEANS)

 A large sized burrito stuffed with scrambled eggs, diced country potatoes, and your choice of liguica
 or chorizo. Topped with two slices of cheddar cheese and a side of country potatoes.
  Linguica or Chorizo $9.95
  Combo Chorizo/Linguica $10.95

SOPAPILLASSOPAPILLAS
 Deep fried flour tortilla chips topped with honey cinnamon and one scoop of ice cream $4.95
FRIED ICE CREAMFRIED ICE CREAM
 Our delicious fried ice cream served ina crisp sweet cinnamon tortilla shell, covered with chocolate
 and caramel syrup and topped with whipped cream.  $5.25
FLANFLAN
 A homemade traditional vanilla custard smothered in caramel sauce. $4.25
MINI CHIMISMINI CHIMIS
 Cream filled, fried mini changas topped with whipped cream caramel and chocolate. $5.45
CHIMI FLANCHIMI FLAN
 A deep fried burrito filled with a flan custard, rolled onto the sweet taste of cinnamon and sugar,
 topped with caramel and chocolate syrup.  $5.25
CHURRO CON NIEVECHURRO CON NIEVE
 A Churro served over a scoop of ice cream topped with caramel and chocolate syrup $4.95
A SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM  A SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM Single Scoop – $1.25     Double Scoop $2.25
CHURROCHURRO $1.00



BEANS   BEANS (16 OZ.)(16 OZ.) $2.50$2.50

RICERICE (16  OZ.)(16 OZ.) $2.50$2.50

ONE EGG ONE EGG (SCRAMBLED OR OVER EASY)(SCRAMBLED OR OVER EASY) $1.50$1.50

TWO EGGS  TWO EGGS (SCRAMBLED OR OVER EASY)(SCRAMBLED OR OVER EASY) $2.95$2.95

FLOUR TORTILLAS FLOUR TORTILLAS $1.25$1.25

CORN TORTILLASCORN TORTILLAS $0.95$0.95

SALSA TO GO 32OZ. SALSA TO GO 32OZ. (16OZ.$3.95) (16OZ.$3.95) $6.95$6.95

CHIPS CHIPS (APPROX. 1/2 BAG $5.00) (APPROX. 1/2 BAG $5.00) $10.00$10.00

GRILLED ONIONS $1.25GRILLED ONIONS $1.25

SIDE MUSHROOMS $1.25SIDE MUSHROOMS $1.25

SIDE LETTUCE / CABBAGE $1.25SIDE LETTUCE / CABBAGE $1.25

SIDE TOMATOES $0.95SIDE TOMATOES $0.95

SIDE CILANTRO / ONIONS $0.95SIDE CILANTRO / ONIONS $0.95

SIDE FAJITAS BEANS $3.95SIDE FAJITAS BEANS $3.95

SIDE OF CHIPS & SALSA $3.25SIDE OF CHIPS & SALSA $3.25

2 SLICES OF BACON $1.752 SLICES OF BACON $1.75

SIDE GUACAMOLE/AVOCADO $1.25SIDE GUACAMOLE/AVOCADO $1.25

SIDE SOUR CREAM $0.75SIDE SOUR CREAM $0.75

SIDE DEEP FRIED JALAPEÑOS $1.25SIDE DEEP FRIED JALAPEÑOS $1.25

SIDE OF JACK CHEESE, MEXICAN CHEESE, OR SIDE OF JACK CHEESE, MEXICAN CHEESE, OR

PICO DE GALLO $0.95PICO DE GALLO $0.95
ANY OF THE FOLLOWING SINGLE A LA ANY OF THE FOLLOWING SINGLE A LA CARTE ITEM:  CARTE ITEM:
TACO, ENCHILADA, TOSTADA, REGULAR BURRITO OR TACO, ENCHILADA, TOSTADA, REGULAR BURRITO OR
PLAIN QUESADILLA - $3.25PLAIN QUESADILLA - $3.25

ANY SINGLE ITEM LISTED BELOW:ANY SINGLE ITEM LISTED BELOW: CHILE RELLENO, CHILE RELLENO,
SOPE, TAQUITO, TAMALE - $3.99SOPE, TAQUITO, TAMALE - $3.99

Iced tea, Pepsi and all other fountainIced tea, Pepsi and all other fountain
drinks (2 refills only) $1.95drinks (2 refills only) $1.95
MILK -  CRANBERRY JUICE -  $2.25MILK - CRANBERRY JUICE - $2.25
BOTTLED APPLE JUICE -BOTTLED APPLE JUICE -
BOTTLEDORANGE JUICE -   $2.25BOTTLEDORANGE JUICE - $2.25
COFFEE $1.25 - ICED TEA $1.95COFFEE $1.25 - ICED TEA $1.95

Includes Fries

BOTTLED DRINKS AVAILABLE • ASK YOUR SERVERBOTTLED DRINKS AVAILABLE • ASK YOUR SERVER

91. HAMBURGER  $5.9591. HAMBURGER $5.95

  WITH CHEESE $6.95WITH CHEESE $6.95

92. BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO (BLT)  $5.9592. BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO (BLT) $5.95

93. ORDER OF FRIES  $2.9593. ORDER OF FRIES $2.95

Sangria, Squirt Soda and SobeSangria, Squirt Soda and Sobe
Life water (ask for availableLife water (ask for available
flavors) ...  $2.50flavors) ... $2.50

ENERGY DRINKSENERGY DRINKS
Rockstar, Rockstar sugar free,  RedRockstar, Rockstar sugar free, Red
Bull, Red bull sugar free,  180Bull, Red bull sugar free, 180
(original, Acai or Goji Berry).... $3.00(original, Acai or Goji Berry).... $3.00

By Popular Demand

BOTTLED SODASBOTTLED SODAS

Now AvailableNow AvailableNow Available

PLEASE REFER TO OUR DRINK MENU FOR BEERS, ALCOHOLIC DRINKS AND OR MIX DRINKS.PLEASE REFER TO OUR DRINK MENU FOR BEERS, ALCOHOLIC DRINKS AND OR MIX DRINKS.
(FULL BAR AVAILABLE, WE SERVED MOST POPULAR DRINKS AT YOUR REQUEST)(FULL BAR AVAILABLE, WE SERVED MOST POPULAR DRINKS AT YOUR REQUEST)

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY, LA CASUELA CARESPLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY, LA CASUELA CARES


